Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff  Tariff Category
1901.90.34  ----Other, not in retail packaging, over access commitment............... G X N/A N/A N/A N/A
Base rate 295.2% but
not less
than
$3.42/kg
ST B o e i R e 250.9% but
not less
than
$2.91/kg
1902.11 --Containing eggs
1902.11.10  ---Within access commitment G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
BARETHER ... ocivsoionnsnseommsnirvonmonsudor premsessran s i B PRSI 10%
Final rate...........cocovvevevneeeerennens 4.3%
1902.11.20  ---Over access commitment G X 5% 5% N/A B
BESE THLE ... ... vseitvnemerrresssomsnssonomsonansaenarmesssssonaes ot ssnton seresorte 19.14¢/kg
plus 10%
IRl MREE . e veeseonorseansnazsicasass 16.27¢/kg
plus 8.5%
---Macaroni and vermicelli, containing flour and water only:
1902.19.11  ----Within access commitment K Free Free Free N/A D
BASE TV ..css-pisessssssnsin Free
Final rate. Free
1902.19.12  ----Over access commitment G X Free Free N/A D
Base rate................ 19.14¢/kg
FABAYTALE. ... seuvor irnmonsarcssasasmrmasmramasssrimsnmtamensenassvenion s s E e e 16.27¢/kg
---Other:
1902.19.91  ----Within access COMMILMENL......c..c..cverueeerereraereereenessesensessesnseesennes G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
B AN TALC .11 meuios con sas\veans usniih ot seNes R s K 428 e R SRR A e o 10%
Final rate.......ccceoueeivnnnnn 4.3%
1902.19.92  ----Over access commitment G X 5% 5% N/A B
BB B e e e L 19.14¢/kg
plus 10%
T e i onb o~ it s - 16.27¢/kg
plus 8.5%
---Without meat:
1902.30.11  ----Within access COMMItMENL...........coeeeuererererrereereeeesencnsesesnnsnnens G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
BASE AL ccsnsnssisssminsion 10%
Final rate 4.3%

L6

AINOISIAIQ - d LYVd - I I'INAIHDS



